
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 10 April 2021

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CARRY THE ONE Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 4/1/1C. Carl 523421 5/2165

 2 EBBY RAPPER Last start placegetter WPK, 06/03/2021, R2, C 2C 4P 1P 5/2M. Eberand 522961 5/0269

 3 SIMPLY SMUDGE 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 03/04/2021, R2, C 3C 4P 1P 5/1P. Rodgers 521211 6/1259

 4 SARITA 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 03/04/2021, R4, C 3C 6C 2C 5/2J. Lord 526615 6/0252

 5 CUMBRIA JIM Last start placegetter WPK, 03/04/2021, R3, C 3C 3P 1P 5/2S. Fitch 521206 13/0248

 6 MALDINI Last start placegetter WPK, 03/04/2021, R1, C 3C 4C 1P 5/1D. Matic 522743 11/2241

 7 RHYME NOR REASON Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 03/04/2021, R1, C 1P 5C 4P 5/1J. Finn 526260 9/1191

 8 SHANJO PRINCE 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 27/03/2021, R7, C 3P 5C 1P 5/1M. Gatt 494550 14/5271

 9 ZIPPING VERNON Dropping in grade WPK, 03/04/2021, R5, C 7C 7P 3C 5/1M. Davidson 507368 13/2240

 10 CHRISSIE BANNER Dropping in grade WPK, 27/03/2021, R11, C 1P 5C 2P 5/1B. Gibbons 528820 14/3197

 11 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/03/2021, R11, M 3M 2C 1M 5/1J. Richardson 485852 37/13337

 12 IMPRESS TROY Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Mackay 532789 8/0294

 13 FIVE SECOND RULE Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 7C 5/2D. Smith 526352 9/0276

 14 OUTSIDE WORLD Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R1, C 4C 2P 2C 5/1C. Carl 525704 4/1274

 15 IDLE RANGER Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R1, C 5C 1P 7P 5/1J. Lord 526613 11/1258

 16 DIP IT IN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 5P 5/1R. Smith 533343 6/1252

 17 OPINIONS Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2M. Burton 526356 10/0234

 18 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R1, P 3P 8C 5P 5/2A. Bell 529687 5/0232

 19 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2J. Callaughan 508718 6/0227

 20 ASTON REWARD Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2J. Mackay 536277 6/0222

 21 MANDERLEY Weighted points score RIC, 04/04/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1G. Borg 496390 11/1220

 22 FENCE LADY Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R2, C 6C 7C 1P 5/1A. Bell 528801 9/1220

 23 KEEPING ON Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2J. Callaughan 508715 6/0213

 24 WENDY BYRDE Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R3, C 4C 3P 1P 5/2J. King 429252 6/0211

 25 FIRE UP KAREN Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R1, P 4P 5C 3P 5/1H. Sarkis 528265 7/1211

 26 BLACK CHILLI Weighted points score WPK, 10/03/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2A. Brunton 526900 3/0201

 27 SIZZLE FLY Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R4, C 6C 1P 4P 5/2A. Bell 531221 9/0194

 28 TIRO SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R2, C 5C 1P 1P 5/2D. Robertson 526073 8/0193

 29 LIGHT AND LILY Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R4, C 7C (FEL)P 6C 5/1J. Tweddle 533622 6/1176
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 10 April 2021

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 ALL STAR PUNK Weighted points score DAP, 18/03/2021, R5, P 8P 4C 6C 5/1J. Coyle 522892 9/1175

 31 ENJOY YOURSELF Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R3, C 7C 4P 2P 5/1P. Mattress 525150 9/1173

 32 SIMPLY HOUDINI Weighted points score RIC, 19/03/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 3P 5/2P. Rodgers 521215 3/0162

 33 LOUI WONTON Weighted points score DAP, 01/04/2021, R7, P 1P 5Y 8C 5/1J. Smart 520264 8/1154

 34 FUN GUY EBBY Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2M. Eberand 522959 2/0147

 35 DOUBLE MY BUBBLE Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2M. Clayton 523979 4/0147

 36 WEBLEC PEARL Weighted points score RIC, 04/04/2021, R9, P 4P 7C 5C 5/1C. Carl 527851 8/2122

 37 ALONG THE LINE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/03/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1P. Bigeni 523088 3/2110
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 1 BIT FLASH Grade order Grade 4 1C 1C 4C 4/1/2M. Clayton 496072 24/2338

 2 REDSHIFT SEVEN Grade order Grade 4 1C 4C 2C 4/1/2J. Little 522317 9/2318

 3 ROSE OF LACHLAN Grade order Grade 4 1C 4P 1P 4/1/2T. Macdonald 498877 18/2271

 4 PAPI GO FAST Grade order Grade 5 2C 4P 1P 5/1R. Camilleri 527566 17/1301

 5 SIMPLY SMUDGE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3C 4P 1P 5/1P. Rodgers 521211 6/1259

 6 CUMBRIA DREAMING Grade order Grade 5 2C 3P 2P 5/2S. Fitch 521202 7/0253

 7 KOTONI BANNER Grade order Grade 5 2C 2P 6P 5/1B. Gibbons 528821 4/1253

 8 SARITA 2 Grade order Grade 5 3C 6C 2C 5/2J. Lord 526615 6/0252

 9 TRADIE'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 1C 4C 2P 5/1S. Kirby 496769 4/1241

 10 JAX KADE Grade order Grade 5 2C 7C 1P 5/1J. Lord 526616 8/2222
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 1 EBBY RAPPER Last start placegetter WPK, 06/03/2021, R2, C 2C 4P 1P 5/2M. Eberand 522961 5/0269

 2 SIMPLY SMUDGE 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 03/04/2021, R2, C 3C 4P 1P 5/1P. Rodgers 521211 6/1259

 3 SARITA 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 03/04/2021, R4, C 3C 6C 2C 5/2J. Lord 526615 6/0252

 4 CUMBRIA JIM Last start placegetter WPK, 03/04/2021, R3, C 3C 3P 1P 5/2S. Fitch 521206 13/0248

 5 MALDINI Last start placegetter WPK, 03/04/2021, R1, C 3C 4C 1P 5/1D. Matic 522743 11/2241

 6 RHYME NOR REASON Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 03/04/2021, R1, C 1P 5C 4P 5/1J. Finn 526260 9/1191

 7 SHANJO PRINCE 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 27/03/2021, R7, C 3P 5C 1P 5/1M. Gatt 494550 14/5271

 8 ZIPPING VERNON Dropping in grade WPK, 03/04/2021, R5, C 7C 7P 3C 5/1M. Davidson 507368 13/2240

 9 CHRISSIE BANNER Dropping in grade WPK, 27/03/2021, R11, C 1P 5C 2P 5/1B. Gibbons 528820 14/3197

 10 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 18/03/2021, R11, M 3M 2C 1M 5/1J. Richardson 485852 37/13337

 11 IMPRESS TROY Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Mackay 532789 8/0294

 12 FIVE SECOND RULE Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 7C 5/2D. Smith 526352 9/0276

 13 OUTSIDE WORLD Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R1, C 4C 2P 2C 5/1C. Carl 525704 4/1274

 14 IDLE RANGER Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R1, C 5C 1P 7P 5/1J. Lord 526613 11/1258

 15 DIP IT IN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 5P 5/1R. Smith 533343 6/1252

 16 OPINIONS Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2M. Burton 526356 10/0234

 17 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R1, P 3P 8C 5P 5/2A. Bell 529687 5/0232

 18 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2J. Callaughan 508718 6/0227

 19 ASTON REWARD Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2J. Mackay 536277 6/0222

 20 MANDERLEY Weighted points score RIC, 04/04/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1G. Borg 496390 11/1220

 21 FENCE LADY Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R2, C 6C 7C 1P 5/1A. Bell 528801 9/1220

 22 KEEPING ON Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2J. Callaughan 508715 6/0213

 23 WENDY BYRDE Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R3, C 4C 3P 1P 5/2J. King 429252 6/0211

 24 FIRE UP KAREN Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R1, P 4P 5C 3P 5/1H. Sarkis 528265 7/1211

 25 BLACK CHILLI Weighted points score WPK, 10/03/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2A. Brunton 526900 3/0201

 26 SIZZLE FLY Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R4, C 6C 1P 4P 5/2A. Bell 531221 9/0194

 27 TIRO SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R2, C 5C 1P 1P 5/2D. Robertson 526073 8/0193

 28 LIGHT AND LILY Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R4, C 7C (FEL)P 6C 5/1J. Tweddle 533622 6/1176

 29 ALL STAR PUNK Weighted points score DAP, 18/03/2021, R5, P 8P 4C 6C 5/1J. Coyle 522892 9/1175

 30 ENJOY YOURSELF Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R3, C 7C 4P 2P 5/1P. Mattress 525150 9/1173

 31 SIMPLY HOUDINI Weighted points score RIC, 19/03/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 3P 5/2P. Rodgers 521215 3/0162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 10 April 2021

C 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 LOUI WONTON Weighted points score DAP, 01/04/2021, R7, P 1P 5Y 8C 5/1J. Smart 520264 8/1154

 33 FUN GUY EBBY Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2M. Eberand 522959 2/0147

 34 DOUBLE MY BUBBLE Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2M. Clayton 523979 4/0147

 35 WEBLEC PEARL Weighted points score RIC, 04/04/2021, R9, P 4P 7C 5C 5/1C. Carl 527851 8/2122

 36 ALONG THE LINE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/03/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1P. Bigeni 523088 3/2110
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 10 April 2021

C FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNREAL ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R5, C 6C 1C 4P 1/1D. Smith 498958 16/6337

 2 EBBY JET POWER Dropping in grade WPK, 27/03/2021, R8, C 1P 8C 5P 2/1/2M. Eberand 522962 19/7270

 3 LAKEVIEW CRUISER Last start placegetter SAN, 01/04/2021, R6 2C 7C 3C 3/1/2L. Whelan 536647 6/3400

 4 ROYAL EMGRAND Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R5, C 5C 2C 2P 3/1/1L. Azzopardi 520933 8/3301

 5 COULD BE MAGIC Weighted points score DAP, 01/04/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 1C 4/1/2M. Clayton 500976 13/2276

 6 PABLO MOUSE Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/1S. Sultana 531135 9/2276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 10 April 2021

C NG 520 AMB

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLYING RICCIARDO Grade order Grade 1 4C 1C 1P 1/1K. Sultana 528249 22/5408

 2 FAITHY BALE 1 Grade order Grade 1 3C 3C 3C 1/2A. Dailly 497957 21/11402

 3 FIRE LEGEND Grade order Grade 1 3C 1C 3P 1/2M. Moroney 520015 25/9365

 4 ZULU WARLORD Grade order Grade 2 3C 1C 1P 2/1/2M. Hardman 521606 9/4456

 5 RITZA COEN 1 Grade order Grade 2 3C 3C 4C 2/1/1M. Gatt 499576 16/7352

 6 LAKEVIEW WALTER Grade order Grade 2 4C 2C 1C 2/1/1M. Whelan 536646 6/4296

 7 JIM ZARR DASHIAN Grade order Grade 2 5C 2C 3P 2/1/1B. Ennis 499073 17/4295

 8 IT'S A RUSH Grade order Grade 3 5C 3C 4P 3/1/1G. Bowe 521057 16/3333

 9 SHIMA JAKE Grade order Grade 3 4C 1C 6C 3/1/1A. Dailly 532252 6/3275

 10 SPRITLEY EBONY Grade order Grade 5 4C 3C 2C 5/1J. Lord 498855 13/1295
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 10 April 2021

C NG 520 GEE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WOW Grade order Grade 1 1C 1C 2P 1/2K. Britton 520938 19/9504

 2 TOMMY SHELBY Grade order Grade 1 2C 1C 1C 1/2S. Withers 507391 28/23464

 3 FAITHY BALE 2 Grade order Grade 1 3C 3C 3C 1/2A. Dailly 497957 21/11402

 4 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Grade order Grade 2 2C 1C 1C 2/1/2J. Finn 529772 9/4409

 5 DEVEL SIXTEEN Grade order Grade 2 1C 2C 1C 2/1/2J. Sharp 522554 7/4376

 6 RITZA COEN 2 Grade order Grade 2 3C 3C 4C 2/1/1M. Gatt 499576 16/7352

 7 FARMOR BEACH Grade order Grade 2 2C 3C 6C 2/1/2W. Scott 522426 16/10304

 8 VICKI'S QUEEN Grade order Grade 3 1C 2C 1C 3/1/2P. Lagogiane 525509 9/4354

 9 FIRE ON ICE Grade order Grade 3 1C 2C 1P 3/1/2M. Moroney 520014 20/4343

 10 BAROQUE KNIGHT Grade order Grade 5 2C 2C 5C 5/1S. Keep 532246 11/1320
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 10 April 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 SUPER ESTRELLA Grade order Grade 4 2P 6C 1C 4/1/1D. Smith 535095 7/2338

 2 LOUIS RUMBLE Grade order Grade 4 1P 2C 7C 4/1/1S. Kavanagh 530584 10/2324

 3 JUNGLE DEUCE Grade order Grade 4 1P 5C 2P 4/1/2R. Smith 532669 6/2260

 4 MR. TICKET Grade order Grade 5 2P 7C 3C 5/1J. Lord 533173 6/1328

 5 COAST MODEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 4C 7C 5/1J. Lord 532362 7/1294

 6 IRINKA RILEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/1R. Smith 533652 6/1267

 7 DIP IT IN 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/1R. Smith 533343 6/1252

 8 OPAL ROCKS Grade order Grade 5 2P 6C 6P 5/1J. Lord 530801 4/1235

 9 TEDDY THE BEAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/1C. Proctor 532516 6/1234

 10 ZIPPING PEARSON Grade order Grade 5 2P 4C 4P 5/1J. Finn 529771 7/1179
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 10 April 2021

C NG 720 ASSC

Div Wins /
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 1 STANLEY ROAD Grade order Grade 1 1C 1C 1C 1/2M. Gatt 522060 13/6544

 2 MAGGIE MOO MOO Grade order Grade 1 2C 7C 1C 1/1D. Johnstone 526121 14/5418

 3 HERE'S TEARS Grade order Grade 1 3C 6C 4C 1/2R. Britton 495791 22/14272

 4 FERNANDO CAZZ Grade order Grade 3 3C 5C 3C 3/1/2K. Cottrell 523753 10/3428

 5 BURN TIME Grade order Grade 3 1C 1P 1P 3/1/2K. Hellmuth 520785 18/3370

 6 PRIM AND PROPER Grade order Grade 5 1C 1P 1P 5/1D. Smith 500937 18/1436

 7 LET'S SEE Grade order Grade 5 2C 3C 2C 5/1M. Davidson 525179 10/1360

 8 ZIPPING NISEKO Grade order Grade 5 2C 4P 4C 5/1L. Adams 528599 8/1313

 9 SNEAKY MARQUEE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3C 2P 1P 5/2P. Lagogiane 509101 10/0307

 10 TORPEDO TEARS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4C 1P 1P 5/2C. Perry 526617 8/0257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 10 April 2021

M M1/2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NO PROBLEM HERE Last start Masters winner NOW, 28/03/2021, R12, M 1M 4M 3M M1/2M. Clayton 487665 14/3263

 2 SUNBURNT HIGHWAY 1 Last start Masters placegetter DAP, 18/03/2021, R11, M 3M 2C 1M M1/2J. Richardson 485852 37/13337

 3 CAWBORNE MARTY Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R8, P 6P 1M 1M M1/2B. Talbot 490155 24/5265

 4 ZEST TO EXCEL Weighted points score WPK, 13/03/2021, R10, C 4C 5P 1P M2/2/2A. Williams 490919 15/0232

 5 BUCK'S FUTURE Weighted points score WPK, 06/03/2021, R10, M 5M 2M 5M M2/1/2S. Swain 476533 15/9197

 6 YOU DEE ELLE Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 6P M2/2/2K. Coleman 490142 10/0120

 7 ONYX CHIEF Weighted points score WPK, 10/03/2021, R4, M 8M 5M 5M M3/2M. Clayton 487666 5/0123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 10 April 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 SNEAKY MARQUEE 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 03/04/2021, R11, C 3C 2P 1P 5/2P. Lagogiane 509101 10/0307

 2 ALONG THE LINE 1 Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 03/04/2021, R9, C 5P 4P 6P 5/2P. Bigeni 523088 3/0110

 3 TORPEDO TEARS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R10, C 4C 1P 1P 5/2C. Perry 526617 8/0257

 4 EURO BRO Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R9, C 5C 3P 2P 5/1A. Williams 499425 9/1222

 5 FUNKY ETHICS Weighted points score RIC, 26/03/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 6C 5/1D. Smith 493161 8/1135
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